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NAME

REUBEN HARRRIS
ARTHUR JUSTICE
EMILY BLYTH
MAX FLEAR
GABRIEL ONN
BEN CHORLTON
ANNABEL PEART
SAM CHORLTON
JUDE HARRIS
GRACE DOUGHTY
BETHANY WILKINS
AMELIA GILES
LEXUS NICHOLSON

3K PROM TIMES 07/01/20

CLUB

CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
U/A
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC

GRIMSBY HARRIERS
GRIMSBY HARRIERS

CLEETHORPES AC

AGE

14

10

12

11

10

10
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M/F
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TIME

13.29
13.48
14.27
14.42
14.48
15.33
15.49
16.07
16.22
16.44
17.27
17.29
20.09



